KEMP & COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, DGP House, 88C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 025 CIN: L24239MH1982PLC000047 TEL: 022 66539000 FAX: 022 66539089

Email: kemp-investor@kempnco.com WEB: www.kempnco.com

Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the

Sr.	Particulars	For the Qua	(₹in Lakhs) For the Year Ended	
No.	T di tioulai 3	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	80.26	48.92	239.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,			
	Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.43)	(18.80)	(68.03)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax			
	(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.43)	(18.80)	(68.03)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax			
	(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.06)	(16.99)	(62.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period			
	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period			
	(after tax) and other comprehensive income			
	(after tax)]	3,182.63	979.70	4,098.43
6	Equity Share Capital	108.02	108.02	108.02
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at			
	balance sheet:	-	-	14,158.49
8	Basic / Diluted Earning per share	(0.10)	(1.57)	(5.74)

Place: Mumbai

The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly financials Results filed with BSE Ltd under regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of said quarterly financials results are available on the exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kempnco.com.

The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September, 2021 have been taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021. On behalf of Board of Directors

for KEMP & COMPANY LTD

Mahendra Kumar Arora Date: 12th November, 2021 D.I.No - 00031777

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-(1) POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-(1)
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL-HFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the borrower / co-borrewers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules. The borrower in activates and the public in exercise to prover in exercise. particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IIFL HFL for an amount mentioned herein under with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, If the borrower clears the dues of the TIFEL-HFL" together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, it is becaused in the sale of transfer to transfer, and the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by "IIFL-HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IIFL-HFL" for transfer or sa

or trie secured assets.				
Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Description of secured asset (immovable property)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession
Ramjibhai Gohel, 2. Mr. Deenesh Kanji Bandia, 3. Mrs. Lalitabe Ramjibhai Gohel 4. Mr. Ramii D	All that piece and parcel of A residential house constructed on land Sq. Mtrs. 51-55 of Piot No. 13-A-1 of Revenue Survey No. 200/1 of T.P. Scheme No. 20 of 1-0 figinal Plot No. 11 of Final Plot No. 14 & 15 within limit of Vevaval- 1 Patan joint Municipal in the State of Gujarat, 362265,India.	Eightéen Lakh Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy four only)	20-Jan-2021	11-Nov-2021

For further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: Ananddham Complex,1st Floor,Shop No.5,6,7,Bus Stand Road,Veraval - 362265 and/or Corporate Office: IFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Limited Regional Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, Surat City Region, Plot No. - 6B, 3rd Floor, Baroda Sun Complex, Ghoddod Road, Surat - 395007. Ph. - 0261-2294302, E-mail - sarsuc@bankofbaroda.com

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-II

(Ministry of Finance, Government of India)
3rd Floor, Bhikhubhai Chamber, 18 Gandhi Kunj Society,

Opp. Deepak Petrol Pump, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006

Outward No. 1508/2021

NOTICE THROUGH PAPER PUBLICATION

DEF.: MR. SHAILESH JAYANTILAL PITHADIYA, JASHRAJ NAGAR, ST. 2, BH. RADHE HOTEL, 150 FT RINGROAD, Rajkot, GUJARAT-3600043. ALSO AT : PLOT NO.79 TO 82/2, "SITARAM", SHRI RAJNAGAR, B/H PANKAJ OIL MILL, OLD

WHEREAS the above named applicant has filed the above referred application in this Tribunal 1. WHEREAS the service of Summons/ Notice could not be effected in the ordinary manner and

2. Defendant are hereby directed to show cause as to why the Original Application Should not be

3. You are directed to appear before this Tribunal in person or through an Advocate on 24.11.2021

4. Take notice that in case of default, the Application shall be heard and decided in your absence

Given under my hand and the seal of the Tribunal on this 14th October 2021

Checked By

at 10.30 a.m. and file the written statement / Reply with a copy thereof furnished to the applicant

whereas the application for substituted service has been allowed by this Tribunal

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Bank Of Baroda under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule-8) the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated **29-04-2017 (also published in newspapers on 09.06.2017)** calling upon tr oated 29-04-2017 (also published in newspapers on 09.06.2017) calling upon the Borrowers/ Guarantors / Mortgagors M/s. V. H. Cottons, Mr. Hiteshbhai Vithalbhai Vaghasiya, Mr. Bharatbhai Bhanubhai Ghoniya, Mr. Ratilal Kanjibhai Vaghani, Mr. Vipulkumar Ratilal Vaghani, Mr. Bhikhubhai Kanjibhai Mavani, Mr. Mansukhbhai Mepabhai Patel and Mr. Vitthalbhai Bachubhai Patel to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 2,11,22,614.70 (Rupees Two Crore Eleven Lac Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Fourteen and Paisa Seventy Only) further interest thereon and expenses within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagors and the public in general that nereby giverit to the Borrowers' Guarantors' mortgagors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 10° day of November of the year 2021.

The Borrowers / Guarantors / Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank 01 Baroda for an amount of Rs. 2,96,04,081.62 (Rupees Two Crore Ninety Six Lac Four Thousand Eighty One and Paisa Sixty Two Only) as on 30-10-2021 and further interest and expenses thereon until full paymen The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub section (8) of the section 13 of

Description of the immovable property

the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

Annexure I : All the right, title and interest in immovable property standing on Plot No. 1, Plot No. 1/A and Plot No. 2, in "Sardar Industrial Estate" situated and standing on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 114/2, Block No. 177, Moje Jolva, Taluka Palsana District Surat in the name of Mr. Hiteshbhai Vithalbhai Vaghasiya and Mr. Bharatbhai

Annexure II: All the right, title and interest in immovable property standing on Plot No. 3 and Plot No. 4, in "Šardar Industrial Estate" situated and standing on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 114/2, Block No. 177, Moje Jolva, Taluka Palsana District Surat in the name of Mr. Ratilal Kanjibhai Vaghani and Mr. Vipulkumar Ratilal Vaghani. Annexure III:All the right, title and interest in immovable property standing on Plot No. 5, Plot No. 5/A and Plot No. 66, in "Sardar Industrial Estate" situated and standing on

land bearing Revenue Survey No. 114/2, Block No. 177, Moje Jolva, Taluka Palsana District Surat in the name of Mr. Bhikhubhai Kanjibhai Mavani and Mr. Mansukhbhai (Sanjay Kumar Sinha) Chief Manager & Authorised Officer Date: 10/11/2021 | Place: Surat

0.A.439/2021

VERSUS

Prepared By

STATE BANK OF INDIA

SHAILESH PITHADIYA

MORBIROAD, RAJKOT-360004.

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Bank of India

ZONAL OFFICE, VADODARA ZONE:

Ellorapark, Subhanpura, Vadodara - 390023. Ph.: (0265) 2396573, 2397032

CORRIGENDUM - For Auction to be held on 15 December 2021 From 11:00am to 05:00pm This is to inform with reference to our Sale Notice of e-Auction under SARFAESI Act 2002. Published in Business

Standard - Ahmedabad, Dated 12-November - 2021.

The Property i.e. Kadodara Care Hospital inclusive of following: Date/Time Details of Property to be Sold Reserve Price (Rs. in E-Auction (Rs. in Lac) Lac) Shop No. 101 to 103 Shree Kheteshwar Complex, Opp. Gabbar Mata 15.12.2021 Rs. 50.00 Rs. 5.00 Temple Kadodara Char Rasta Kadodara Tali Palsana Disti Surat 11 AM to 5 PM Second Floor, Shree Kheteshwar Complex, Opp. Gabbar Mata Temple 15.12.2021 Rs. 95.00 Rs. 9.50 Kadodara Char Rasta, Kadodara, Tal: Palsana, Dist: Surat, 11 AM to 5 PM Third Floor, Shree Kheteshwar Complex, Opp. Gabbar Mata Temple 15.12.2021 Rs. 78.00 Rs. 7.80 Kadodara Char Rasta, Kadodara, Tal: Palsana, Dist: Surat 11 AM to 5 PM Fourth Floor, Shree Kheteshwar Complex, Opp. Gabbar Mata Temple 15.12.2021 Rs. 50.00 Rs. 5.00 Kadodara Char Rasta, Kadodara, Tal: Palsana, Dist: Surat. 11 AM to 5 PM 15.12.2021 5 | Medical Equipment & Machineries situated at above place Rs. 134.00 Rs. 13.40 11 AM to 5 PM Furniture / Fixtures / Building & Related Equipment situated at above 15.12.2021 Rs. 80.00 Rs. 8.00 place 11 AM to 5 PM

Total of which is 4.87 Cr.

Exb. No. 08

Asst. Registra

... APPLICANT

... DEFENDANTS

Separate Bid would not be entertained for any of the items in above stated 1 to 6 Properties. Bids are being called for the Total of 1 to 6 for the entire Hospital within 1 Lot with minimum RP at 487 Lakhs and with EMD 48.7 Lakhs.

All the other terms & conditions remain the same as it is. Date: 13.11.2021 - Place: Vadodara

Authorised Officer, Bank of India



New Citylight Branch: UG-1, Bhagwati Ashish Complex, Citylight Main Road, Surat

Notice under Sec.13 (2) read with Sec.13 (3) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

1. MRS. KANCHANDEVI MUKESHKUMAR RAMAVAT (BORROWER) (Proprietor of M/S. NIDHI TEXTILE) At- 117, Sagar Building, Arihant Aawas, Near Radha Krishna Textile Market, Ring Road, Surat - 395002

2. MR. MUKESHKUMAR DWARKAPRASAD SHARMA (GUARANTOR CUM MORTGAGOR), At - Flat No. A-104, 1st Floor, Manibhadra Campus, Godadara Road, Surat-395010. 3. MR. VINOD DWARKAPRASAD SHARMA (GUARANTOR CUM

MORTGAGOR), At - Flat No. A-104, 1st Floor, Manibhadra Campus, Godadara Road, Surat-395010.

Notice Dated 03-04-2021 issued to you u/s 13 (2) of the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 by Union Bank Of India, New Citylight Branch, UG-1, Bhagwati Ashish Complex, City Light Main Road, Surat. The Authorised Officer was sent to you Calling upon to repay the dues in your loan account/s with us at your last known address could not be served. Therefore, the contents of the said demand notice are being published in

The credit facilities/loan facilities availed by you have been classified as $\ensuremath{\text{NPA}}$ as on 01.03.2021. You have executed loan documents while availing the facilities and created security interest in the following assets. 1. The whole of the Borrower's stock, both present and future and including

Hypothecation of Stocks, Stock in process, Book Debts owned by Mrs. Kanchandevi Mukeshkumar Ramavat (Prop. of M/s. Nidhi Textiles) 2.All that piece & parcels of the property bearing Flat No. 104 admeasuring super built up area 1175.00 sq. feet, and Built up area 763.59 sq. feet i.e. equivalent to 70.94 sq.meters on the 1st Floor of "A" Tower Along with undivided proportional share in the land underneath the said building of housing project known as Manibhadra Campus; constructed on the land bearing Final Plot No.78; of T.P. Scheme No. 61 (Parvat-Godadara); Block No. 29; Revenue survey Nos. 19, 21, 19 (North) and 20 (North) of moje village Godadara, Taluka: Udhna (Surat City) Dst. Surat. Owned by Mr. Mukeshkumar Dwarkaprasad Sharma & Mr. Vinod Dwarkaprasad Sharma.

1110	e particulars of dues are as under :-											
Sr. No.	Nature of Limit	Limit Sanctioned	Rate of Interest	Outstanding Balance (Inclusive of Interest charged upto 31.08.2021)								
1.	Cash Credit	Rs. 30,00,000.00	9.85%	Rs.36,75,270.27								

Therefore, you No.1 as Borrower, No. 2 & 3 as Guarantors & Mortgagors in terms of the aforesaid notice have been called upon to pay the aforesaid sum of Rs. 36,75,270.27 (Thirty Six Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy and Twenty Seven Paise Only) together with future interest thereon at the rate of 9.85 % p.a. compounded with monthly rest and cost of this notice to the Bank with in 60 days from the date of this publication. That on your failure to comply therewith we, the secured creditor, shall be entitled to exercise all or any of the rights under section 13(4) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002.

In terms of section 13 (13) of the Act you shall not transfer the secured assets aforesaid from the date of receipt of the notice without Bank's prior consent.

It is to be noted that all our earlier notices issued and actions taken under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 stands withdrawn and ineffective Immediately upon serving this revised and fresh Demand notice u/s 13(2) of the said Act.

Date: 17.09.2021 Place: Surat

Authorised Officer Union Bank of India

State Bank of India

PADRA BRANCH, CHOKSHI BAZAR, TA. PADRA, DIST VADODARA Phone No.:(02662) 2225956 –E-Mail:sbi.00442@sbi.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

[See Rule 8(1)] (for immovable property)

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of State Bank of India, Padra Branch, (00442) Chokshi Bazar, Padra, Dist, Vadodara, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred upon me under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 21-06-2021, 05-07-2021 and also published in the newspapers on 30-07-2021 calling upon the borrower M/s Shiv Construction a Partnership Firm and its Partners and Guarantors Mr. Hiren Vallabhbhai Italia, Mr. Vallabhbhai Pragjibhai Italia and Mr. Chiragkumar Damiibhai Lukhi to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 6,09,07,402.00 (Rupees Six Crore Nine Lac Seven Thousand Four Hundred Two Only) as on 20.06.2021 and further un applied interest at contractual rate from 20-06-2021, incidental expenses, cost and other charges thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers, legal heirs (known-unknown) legal representative (knownunknown) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers / guarantors legal heirs (known-unknown) legal representative (known-unknown) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of

the said rules ON THIS 12TH DAY OF NOVEMBER OF THE YEAR 2021. The borrower, legal heirs (known-unknown) legal representative (knownunknown) and guarantor and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India, for an amount of Rs. 6,09,07,402.00 (Rupees Six Crore Nine Lac Seven Thousand Four Hundred Two Only) and further interest, incidental expenses, cost and other charges thereon

w.e.f. 20-06-2021. The borrowers, legal heirs (known & unknown) attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (All that piece and parcel of immovable Property bearing)

(1) Immovable property being Non Agriculture land property bearing Block No. 195, admeasuring about 4957.00 Sq. Mtrs. on which Man Mandir Residency namely housing scheme is being develop, of Mouje Village Vadia, Registration Dist. Narmada and sub Dist Nandod owned by M/s Shiv Construction a Partnership Firm.

(2) Immovable Property bearing Residential Plot / House No. 69 Chandravilla Society, Rajpipla, Ta. Nandod, Dist. Narmada constructed on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 891 (R.S. No. 891,892/p/1 & 892/p/2/) of mouje Raipipla, Ta. Nandod, Dist. Narmada total admeasuring about 863.49 Sg. Fts. built up area 800.00 Sg. Fts. within registration Dist. Narmada & sub-Dist. Nandod owned by Partners & Guarantors of M/s Shiv Construction a Partnership Firm.

(3) Immovable property bearing Residential Plot / House No. 73, Chandravilla Society, Rajpipla, Ta. Nandod, Dist. Narmada constructed on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 891 (R.S. No. 891,892/p/1 & 892/p/2/) of mouje Rajpipla, Ta. Nandod, Dist. Narmada total admeasuring about 656.36 Sq. Fts. built up area 600.00 Sq. Fts. within registration Dist. Narmada & sub-Dist. Nandod owned by Partners & Guarantors of M/s Shiv Construction a Partnership Firm.

(4) Immovable property bearing Residential Plot / House No. 74 Chandravilla Society, Rajpipla, Ta. Nandod, Dist. Narmada constructed on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 891 (R.S. No. 891,892/p/1 & 892/p/2/) of mouje Rajpipla, Ta. Nandod, Dist. Narmada total admeasuring about 668.41 Sq. Fts. built up area 600.00 Sq. Fts. within registration Dist. Narmada & sub-Dist. Nandod owned by Partners & Guarantors of M/s Shiv Construction a

Partnership Firm. Date: 12.11.2021 Sd/ Authorised Officer Place: Padra State Bank of India

Date: 13-November-2021 Place: Veraval INEOS STYROLUTION

Driving Success. Together.

INEOS STYROLUTION INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: 5th Floor, Ohm House-II, Ohm Business Park, Subhanpura, Vadodara - 390 023, Gujarat, India

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L25200GJ1973PLC002436 Email: INSTY.secshare@ineos.com | Website: www.ineosstyrolutionindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

		(INR in Lacs except EPS)									
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on Sep 30, 2021	Quarter ended on Jun 30, 2021	Quarter ended on Sep 30, 2020	Half Year ended on Sep 30,2021	Half Year ended on Sep 30, 2020	For the year ended on Mar 31, 2021				
1	Total Income from Operations	58,848.37	45,472.31	39,458.46	1,04,320.68	51,010.51	1,63,148.40				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	12,061.18	11,843.47	5,506.71	23,904.65	2,435.84	37,607.38				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	12,061.18	11,843.47	5,506.71	23,904.65	2,435.84	37,607.38				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	9,002.62	8,603.08	3,584.12	17,605.70	1,581.61	28,021.52				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,989.99	8,571.82	3,570.85	17,561.81	1,550.06	27,949.41				
6	Equity Share Capital	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	87,119.44				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	51.19	48.92	20.38	100.11	8.99	159.34				

Notes:

(1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The limited review report does not contain any qualification by the statutory auditors.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and company's website (www.ineosstyrolutionindia.com.)

For INEOS STYROLUTION INDIA LIMITED

Sanjiv Vasudeva Managing Director and CEO

SAMBHAAV **GROUP**

Date: November 12, 2021

SAMBHAAV MEDIA LIMITED

(CIN: L67120GJ1990PLC014094)

Registered Office: "Sambhaav House", Opp. Judges' Bungalows, Premchandnagar Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015

Phone: +91 79 2687 3914/15/16/17 Fax: +91 79 2687 3922 Email: secretarial@sambhaav.com Website: www.sambhaav.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021													
(₹ in											(₹ in Lakhs)		
			Standalone						Consolidated				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Half year ended 30/09/2021	Half year ended 30/09/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Half year ended 30/09/2021	Half year ended 30/09/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021
	(Refer Notes below)	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,004.08	1,007.24	1,063.46	2,011.32	1,671.54	4,143.99	1,004.08	1,007.24	1,127.17	2,011.32	1,735.2	4,207.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	15.64	10.54	21.26	26.18	(340.53)	(214.98)	4.91	2.63	22.85	7.54	(338.33)	(198.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	15.64	10.54	21.26	26.18	(340.53)	(214.98)	(2.24)	14.38	20.18	12.14	(355.87)	(193.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	10.88	9.31	30.98	20.19	(330.81)	(185.80)	(7.00)	13.15	30.09	6.15	(346.15)	(165.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11.14	9.98	31.27	21.12	(330.19)	(184.92)	(6.74)	13.82	30.38	7.08	(345.53)	(163.60)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹.1/- per share)	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11	1,911.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		-	-	-	-	6,466.09	-	-		-		6,607.11
8	Earning per share of ₹. 1/- each (from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)												
	Basic (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.01	(0.17)	(0.10)	(0.01)	0.01	0.02	0.01	(0.18)	(0.09)
	Diluted (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.01	(0.17)	(0.10)	(0.01)	0.01	0.02	0.01	(0.18)	(0.09)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021 and the same is filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Reguirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results and Notes thereto are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sambhaav.com.

Date: November 12, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Amit Kumar Ray Whole-Time Director DIN: 0646834